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Torneio Nadador Completo Cadetes
Lagoa, 13- - 14-2-2016

Prova 10
14-02-2016 - 9:55

Masc., 200m Estilos

Cadetes A
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série1de 4

2 Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES
3 Tiago Trigg, BARRADAS

4 Goncalo Romao, GUERREIRO

Série 2 de 4

1 Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO

2 Pedro Matias, FERNANDES

3 Bruno Daniel, JESUS
4 Vladislav, GROSHEV
5 Miguel Reis, ROCHA

DNS 6 Nuno Ferreira, FIGENSCHOU

Série 3de 4
1 Afonso Miguel, SILVA

2 Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO
3 Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA

4 Luis Filipe, MARREIROS

5 Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO

6 Vasco André, SANTOS

Série4de 4

1 Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO
2 Rui Lopes, GONCALVES

3 Jose Figueira, RODEIA

4 Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
5 Pedro Colaco, MARTINS

6 Eric Rafael, STANCU
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Clube

Beja
Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao Olhao
Beja

Natacao Olhao
FC Ferreiras
Beja

Natacao Olhao

Natac&o Faro
Natac&o Faro

Lagoa AC

Néautico do Guadiana
Portinado

Natacao Lagos

Portinado

Natac&o Faro

Natac&o Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico do Guadiana

Tp inscricdo

2585

3:48.75
3:56.11

3:36.97
3:33.88
3:30.51
3:30.99
3:35.54
3:46.77

3:23.86
3:18.18
2:59.12
3:01.99
3:21.19
3:26.96
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